2025 FALL SOCCER U-5 SCHEDULE

KYLE SWANSON
NATHAN WARD
JULIE TEEPLE
RYAN WIDEL
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SATURDAY AUGUST 23
9:00 1-2
9:50 3-4

SATURDAY AUGUST 30
9::00 1-4
9:50 2-3

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 6
9:00 2-4
9:50 1-3

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 13
9:00 3-4
9:50 1-2

ALL MATCHES WILL BE PLAYED ON FIELD 3.

402-7994
343-9494
573-378-0104
880-7043

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 20
9:00 2-3
9:50 1-4

SATURDAY SEPTEMBER 27
9:00 1-3
9:50 2-4
10:40 1-2

SATURDAY OCTOBER 11
9:00 3-4
9:50 1-4
10:40 2-3





